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Price Lite Premium Enterprise

Setup Fee

Monthly Service Fee

£0.00

£100

£1000

£500

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Usage Fee Lite Premium Enterprise

Incoming Pings

Outgoing Pings

£0.0020

£0.0020

£0.0010

£0.0010

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Lead Generation & Distribution



Additional Paid Features Lite Premium Enterprise

DNPL Lookup (Per Lookup)

Database Lookup (Per Lookup)

Email Validation (Per Email)

Pixel Tracking (Per Pixel)

3rd Party Data Verification - Full Query W (Per Lookup)

3rd Party Data Verification - Partial Query W (Per Lookup)

£0.0005

£0.0005

£0.0030

£0.0005

£0.0700

£0.0200

£0.0005

£0.0005

£0.0030

£0.0005

£0.0700

£0.0200

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Lead Generation & Distribution



Fraud and Verification Services Lite Premium Enterprise

Phone Validation (Per Lookup)

Email Validation (Per Lookup)

Email Append (Per Lookup)

SSN Validation (Per Lookup)

Bank Verification (Per Lookup)

Identity Verification (Per Lookup)

TCPA Ligitator Lookup (Per Lookup)

£0.0700

£0.0030

£0.0400

£0.1600

£0.3000

£0.3000

£0.0050

£0.0700

£0.0030

£0.0400

£0.1600

£0.3000

£0.3000

£0.0050

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales

Talk to Sales
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