

LMS Sync

Features



Price	Lite	Premium	Enterprise
Setup Fee	90.03	£1000	Talk to Sales
Monthly Service Fee	£100	£500	Talk to Sales

Usage Fee	Lite	Premium	Enterprise
Incoming Pings	£0.0020	£0.0010	Talk to Sales
Outgoing Pings	£0.0020	£0.0010	Talk to Sales

Additional Paid Features	Lite	Premium	Enterprise
DNPL Lookup (Per Lookup)	£0.0005	£0.0005	Talk to Sales
Database Lookup (Per Lookup)	£0.0005	£0.0005	Talk to Sales
Email Validation (Per Email)	£0.0030	£0.0030	Talk to Sales
Pixel Tracking (Per Pixel)	£0.0005	£0.0005	Talk to Sales
3rd Party Data Verification - Full Query W (Per Lookup)	£0.0700	£0.0700	Talk to Sales
3rd Party Data Verification - Partial Query W (Per Lookup)	£0.0200	£0.0200	Talk to Sales

Fraud and Verification Services	Lite	Premium	Enterprise
Phone Validation (Per Lookup)	£0.0700	£0.0700	Talk to Sales
Email Validation (Per Lookup)	£0.0030	£0.0030	Talk to Sales
Email Append (Per Lookup)	£0.0400	£0.0400	Talk to Sales
SSN Validation (Per Lookup)	£0.1600	£0.1600	Talk to Sales
Bank Verification (Per Lookup)	£0.3000	£0.3000	Talk to Sales
Identity Verification (Per Lookup)	£0.3000	£0.3000	Talk to Sales
TCPA Ligitator Lookup (Per Lookup)	£0.0050	£0.0050	Talk to Sales